2

Website : www keralapsc.gov.in
eldail - kpsc.psc@kerala gov.in

PLNo.

1 11/2020/D0OA

Cat. No. : 282/2018

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DISTRICT OFFICE, ALAPPUZHA

NOTIFICATION :

Phone : 0477-2264134

Place : ALAPPUZHA
Date :12/08/2020

The following is the Probability List containing the Register Numbers of candidates who are found provisionally eligible
to be included in the Ranked list, subject to the verification of the Original documents, for selection o the post of L D
Typist /Clerk Typist /Typist Clerk {Ex-Servicemen Only) - ALAPPUZHA {Category No. 282/2018 ) in NCC /
SAINIK WELFARE DEPARTMENT on 19000-43600 on the basis of the OMR Test held on 06-07-2019.

The Register Numbers are arranged in their numerical seguence and the arrangement does not in any way, indicate
their respective rank on the basis of the said test. The candidates whose numbers are included in Probability List are
directed t© be present for verification of original documents as per schedule published in notification.

110288

115369

106095

106896

106473

112861

110641

115393

115205

115035

114909

114385

Main List
115210 115251
115533 . 115563

lemen Li

Ezhava/Thiyya/Billava

115214 115619

Scheduled Caste
Nil
h led Tri
Nil
Musilim
115154 115423
Latin Catholics/A.l
Nil
OBC
115206 115224

Viswakarma
115310

SiJ r
Nil

115281

115651

115467

115286



v

2 RS ERARIE P W Y 1 F LA RIS WAL I R e WL

Scheduled Caste Converts to Christianity

115252
Dheevara
Nif
Hindu Nadar
115089

List of Differently Abled Candidates for 3% Reservation
Low Vision

Nil

Hearing Impairment

Nil

Locomotor Disability / Cerebral Palsy

115303 DA-LD/CP




3 b bt D FRARIL WA EN 0 FRALDL ¢ 2 F RGP L LA It It d e iy g

~ Note:- (1) Inclusion of Register Numbers in this list is purely provisional subject to scruting and admission of
application on absclute basis. Inclusion of Register numbers in the Probability List does not confer any right on the
candidate for inciusion in the Ranked List.

Note:- (2) The list has been prepared by including the number of candidates who have secured top marks in the OMR
Test.

Note @+ (3) The candidates who have secured 44.33 { forty four {point) three three ) marks and above are included in
the Probability List .

Note:- (4) Candidates included in the Probability List should present and produce in person the original documents for
One Time Verification. Date,time and Venue of OTR Verification will be published shortly.

Noie:- {5) According to the existing proceduré, revaluation of answer scripts is not allowed but answer scripts can be
rechecked after the publication of Ranked List. Detailed instructions will be published in the Ranked List to be
published for the post.

Note :- {(6) Candidates included in the Probability List are reguired to produce NCLC / Community Certificate issued
by the Revenue authorify at the time of QTR Verification. 2

Note :- (7) Copy of answer scripts of the OMR Test held on 06-07-2019 will be issued to those candidates who, apply

for the same remitting the prescribed fee after approval of the Ranked List. Candidates whose Register Numbers are
invalidated are advised to refer to Natification No : ER 11(2)4833/19/EW DATED 12/12/2019

/
Office of the , _ SgHESH v
Kerala Public Service Commission ' D/!STRICT OFFICER
District Office, ALAPPUZHA _ KEBA‘L/A’PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

District Office, ALAPPUZHA
Approved for Issue,

Section Gificer



e —— L e -

W;gbsite » wanrer heralapso.govin Fatadl ¢ bpsc.psc@kerala.gov.in

' "JO Bhane : 0473 - 2447801
' KERALA PUBLIC SERVILE COMMISSION
o ERT (2D%g322h9]ed

Thiruvsnanthapuram

Dated: 1D 1219

i Name of Post 1 LD TYPIST/CLERK-TYFIST/ TYPIST CLERK(EX-SERVICEMEN
| Department :  NCC/SAINIK WELFARE
. Date of Test: O&J07/2013

District/Statewisa:ALAPPUZHA
| Category Moo 2B2f2018

MOTIFICATION

| __ttis hereby nofified that no candidates are invalidated for the above mentioned post

SECRETARY
Office of the KERALA BUIBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

-Eorala Public Service Commission
Pattom, Thiruvananthapuram-4

Approved for issue

Saction Officar

e




