Website: www.keralapsc.gov.in

eMail: kpsc.psc@kerala.gov.in

Phone: 0477-2264134

### KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION DISTRICT OFFICE, ALAPPUZHA

PL.No.: 11/2020/DOA

Place: ALAPPUZHA

Cat. No.: 282/2018

Date : 12/08/2020

#### **NOTIFICATION:**

The following is the Probability List containing the Register Numbers of candidates who are found provisionally eligible to be included in the Ranked list, subject to the verification of the Original documents, for selection to the post of L D Typist /Clerk Typist /Typist Clerk (Ex-Servicemen Only) - ALAPPUZHA (Category No. 282/2018 ) in NCC / SAINIK WELFARE DEPARTMENT on 19000-43600 on the basis of the OMR Test held on 06-07-2019.

The Register Numbers are arranged in their numerical sequence and the arrangement does not in any way, indicate their respective rank on the basis of the said test. The candidates whose numbers are included in Probability List are directed to be present for verification of original documents as per schedule published in notification.

Main List					
110288	110641	115210	115251	115281	115296
115369	115393	115533 .	115563		
Supplementary List					
Ezhava/Thiyya/Billava					
106095	115205	115214	115619	115651	
Scheduled Caste					
Nil					
Scheduled Tribe					
Nil					
<u>Muslim</u>					
106896	115035	115154	115423		
Latin Catholics/A.I					
Nil					
OBC					
106473	114909	115206	115224	115467	
<u>Viswakarma</u>					
112861	114985	115310			

**SIUC Nadar** 

## **Scheduled Caste Converts to Christianity**

115252

**Dheevara** 

Nil

Hindu Nadar

115089

# List of Differently Abled Candidates for 3% Reservation

**Low Vision** 

Nil

**Hearing Impairment** 

Nil

**Locomotor Disability / Cerebral Palsy** 

115303 DA-LD/CP

Note:- (1) Inclusion of Register Numbers in this list is purely provisional subject to scrutiny and admission of application on absolute basis. Inclusion of Register numbers in the Probability List does not confer any right on the candidate for inclusion in the Ranked List.

Note:- (2) The list has been prepared by including the number of candidates who have secured top marks in the OMR Test.

Note: (3) The candidates who have secured 44.33 (forty four (point) three three) marks and above are included in the Probability List.

Note:- (4) Candidates included in the Probability List should present and produce in person the original documents for One Time Verification. **Date,time and Venue of OTR Verification will be published shortly.** 

Note:- (5) According to the existing procedure, revaluation of answer scripts is not allowed but answer scripts can be rechecked after the publication of Ranked List. Detailed instructions will be published in the Ranked List to be published for the post.

Note: (6) Candidates included in the Probability List are required to produce NCLC / Community Certificate issued by the Revenue authority at the time of OTR Verification.

Note: (7) Copy of answer scripts of the OMR Test held on 06-07-2019 will be issued to those candidates who, apply for the same remitting the prescribed fee after approval of the Ranked List. Candidates whose Register Numbers are invalidated are advised to refer to Notification No: ER II(2)4933/19/EW DATED 12/12/2019

Office of the Kerata Public Service Commission District Office, ALAPPUZHA

Approved for Issue,

SURESH V
DISTRICT OFFICER
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
District Office, ALAPPUZHA

Section Officer

Website: www.keralapsc.gov.in

Email: kpsc.psc@kerala.gov.in

Phone: 0471 - 2447201

### KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

No. ERT (2)4933/19/EW

Thirtsvananthapuram Dated: 12.12.19

Name of Post: LD TYPIST/CLERK-TYPIST/ TYPIST CLERK(EX-SERVICEMEN

Department: NCC/SAINIK WELFARE

Date of Test: 06/07/2019

Category No.:

282/2018

District/Statewise:ALAPPUZHA

### MOTIFICATION

It is hereby notified that no candidates are invalidated for the above mentioned post.

SECRETARY KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Office of the Kerala Public Service Commission Pattom, Thiruvananthapuram-4

Approved for issue

Section Officer